CONTACT US
LABORATORY INCUBATOR
IG- I-Series
ABOUT THE
COMPANY

Standard fittings
Mains on/off switch
Load Indicator
Fan on/off switch
Power supply 220 V, 50Hz
Optional
GMP construction (Inner & outer SS 304)
PLC + HMI controller w/ USB interface
21 CFR Part 11 Software
Data logger w/ USB interface
Thermal printer
Inner chamber LED light
SPECIFICATIONS:
Model no. Size (inches) Volume Shelves
IG-28I 12" x 12" x 12" 28 L 2
IG-45I 14" x 14" x 14" 45 L 2
IG-95I 18" x 18" x 18" 95 L 3
IG-127I 18" x 18" x 24" 127 L 3
IG-226I 24" x 24" x 24" 226 L 3
IG-250I 24" x 24" x 30" 250 L 4
IG-340I 24" x 24" x 36" 340 L 5
IG-500I 24" X 28" X 48" 500 L 7
ORDERING INFORMATION
CONNECT
WITH US.